## **AGENDA**

1.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE Invocation		
2.	ROLL CALL		
3.	READING OF MINUTES		
4.	APPROVAL OF CLAIMS		
5.	PUBLIC HEARINGS None		
6.	COMMUNICATIONS		
7.	COMMITTEE REPORTS		
8.	ORDINANCE 3 <sup>rd</sup> READING - FINAL PASSAGE		
9.	INTRODUCTION OF ORDINANCES None		
10.	RESOI A.	LUTIONS A Resolution Appointing Caryn Janiga to the Hammond Library Board Sponsored by Janet Venecz	17R-30
	В.	A Resolution recognizing September as Brain Aneurysm Awareness Month Sponsored by Janet Venecz	17R-31
	C.	A Resolution recognizing September as Childhood Cancer Month Sponsored by Janet Venecz	17R-32
	D.	A Resolution in support of funding for the Downtown-Grand Marquette Connector Trail Project Sponsored by Mark Kalwinski	17R-33
11.	NEW A	AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS  INTENT TO CONSIDER - An Ordinance Amending Ordinance No. 8514, also known as the Hammond Zoning Ordinance, for Purposes of Adopting a Planned Unit Development District Ordinance for the Columbia Business Park Planned Unit Development Establishing the Provisions for the Columbia Business Park Planned Unit Development as a Supplement to the Zoning Ordinance Petitioned by the Hammond Plan Commission and Sponsored by Janet Venecz and Anthony Higgs	
12.	PUBLIC EXPRESSION		

## **ADJOURN**

Prepared by Robert J. Golec Hammond City Clerk